
SHIP DATE: 12MAY25

TO

(ES)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 14.99 LB

DIMS: 42x7x5 IN

REF: PSJJH5051100002YQ
INV: PSJJH5051100002YQ
PO: PSJJH5051100002YQ DEPT: PSJJH5051100002YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3519978558
PARCELJET
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5,PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO,  20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

JAVI
JAVI
CALLE ACACIA
NUMERO 19 BAJOS
MARRATXI  07141
3462543149

9S PMIT8
58

CJ
3/

63
0D

/C
6C

4
8811 6184 2693

                 PM
     INTL CONN PLUS

             ETD
     07141

   -ES BCN

J2
52

02
50

40
80

2u
v


